Temperature & Humidity Chamber Basic type (TH3-E)
A cost-beneficial solution for limited test conditions, but stable in climate control.
FEATURES
Differentiated Systems
• Convenient operation with 5.6 inch color touch display controller.
• Possible to check the operation status with graphs.
• Minimize the occurrence of faults by simplifying water direct line and electric circuit.
• Water level check function enables water replenishment at the right time.

Fluctuation (±℃ / ℉) 1) 1 1
Variation (±℃ / ℉) 1) 3 3
Electrical data & Ordering information
Electrical requirements (AC230V, 1ph, 60
Hz)
15A 16A
Cat. No. AAH841101K AAH841111K
Electrical requirements (AC230V, 1ph, 50
Hz)
15A 16A
Cat. No. AAH841102K AAH841112K
※ The above specifications are tested according to DIN 12880 and IEC 60068 standards.
※ Permissible environmental conditions are 18 - 30°C (recommended 20°C), 85% RH or less, under 2000m above sea level.
※ The DI water condition is pH 6.2 - 7.2 and the electrical conductivity is less than 20㎲/cm.
1) The set value is set under the conditions of 40°C, 75% RH.